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Middle School Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Dec. 12 @ Lincoln & Rochester Rochester Intermediate
School

2:30PM 5:00PM

Tuesday Dec. 17 Macomb & Quincy Jr. High Beardstown M.S. Gym  5:00PM
Monday Dec. 23 @ Lincoln Junior High

School-Lincoln (Dawson
Duals)

Lincoln JH 6:15AM 9:00AM

Tuesday Jan. 07 @ Monmouth (United)
(Monmouth United &
Monmouth-Roseville)

Monmouth (United) H.S. 2:50PM 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 09 Havana & Auburn Beardstown HS Cafeteria  6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 11 @ OPEN (Jacksonville INV.) Jacksonville Bowl 6:30AM 9:00AM
Tuesday Jan. 14 @ Havana & Deer Creek

Mackinaw
Havana Park District Gym 3:45PM 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 16 Camp Point & Macomb Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 01 @ OPEN (Porta, Havana,

Mahomet, Tremont,
Pittsfield, St. Anges)

Porta HS Gym 8:00AM 10:00AM

Tuesday Feb. 04 @ OPEN (Porta &
Farmington)

Porta HS Gym 3:00PM 5:00PM

Thursday Feb. 06 Williamsville Jr. High Beardstown M.S. Gym  6:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 12 @ Warrensburg-Latham

Elementary - Middle
School

Warrensburg-Latham
Elementary - Middle
School

3:30PM 6:00PM

Saturday Feb. 15 @ OPEN (Glenwood Invite
- Weigh In 700 AM)

OPEN 6:00AM 9:00AM

Tuesday Feb. 18 Pittsfield & Farmington
(8th grade night)

Beardstown M.S. Gym  5:00PM

Saturday Feb. 22 @ Canton Ingersoll Middle
School (Canton Invite)

Canton H.S. 6:00AM 9:30AM

Saturday Mar. 01 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday Mar. 08 @ OPEN (Sectionals) OPEN TBA TBA
Friday Mar. 14 @ OPEN (State

Tournament)
Dekalb, NIU  TBA

Saturday Mar. 15 @ OPEN (State
Tournament)

Dekalb, NIU  TBA
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